
Aid
Station # Name Mile

Cumulative
Mileage Drop Bag? Crew? Pacer? Climb Descent

Cumulative
Ascent

Cumulative
Descent Cutoff Time

0 Race Start - Pine Trailhead 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
1 Pine Canyon 8.38 8.38 No Yes No 2828 -991 2828 -991 1:30pm Friday
2 Dickerson Flat 5.04 13.42 No Yes No 503 -524 3331 -1515 3pm Friday
3 Geronimo 4.96 18.38 Yes Yes No 588 -2414 3919 -3929 5pm Friday
4 Washington Park 8.68 27.06 Yes Yes Yes 1661 -1280 5580 -5209 8pm Friday
5 Houston Brothers 6.9 33.96 No No No 2169 -209 7749 -5418 10pm Friday
6 Pinchot Cabin 7.24 41.2 Yes Yes Yes 433 -1117 8182 -6535 1230am Saturday
7 Washington Park 9.68 50.88 Yes Yes Yes 813 -2056 8995 -8591 3am Saturday
8 Hells Gate 5.23 56.11 No No No 1215 -788 10210 -9379 5am Saturday
9 Buck Springs 7.68 63.79 Yes Yes Yes 1874 -678 12084 -10057 8am Saturday

10 Dane Spring - (Water Only) 1.8 65.59 No No No 0 0 12084 -10057 -
11 Pinchot Cabin 8.25 72.04 Yes Yes Yes 1707 -1125 13791 -11182 10:30am Saturday
12 Houston Brothers 7.13 79.17 No No No 1212 -476 15003 -11658 1pm Saturday
13 Washington Park 6.85 86.02 Yes Yes Yes 118 -2096 15121 -13754 3pm Saturday
14 Geronimo 8.81 94.83 Yes Yes Yes 1308 -1703 16429 -15457 6pm Saturday
15 Pine Trailhead 9.48 104.31 No Yes Yes 2474 -2461 18903 -17918 You're There
16 FINISH 2.14 106.45 Yes Yes NA 116 -108 19019 -18026 10pm Saturday
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